
Hankook 6H ABU DHABI 2024

20 - 21 January 2024Free Practice
Yas Marina Circuit - 5281 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

96 Car Collection Motorsport 1:53.878 141 24.065 47.375 42.273 1:53.71317 19 144 12 1

21 HAAS RT 1:54.075 162 24.289 46.863 42.883 1:54.03513 16 169 1 5

50 Huber Motorsport 1:54.456 23 24.093 47.192 42.378 1:53.6635 4 25 5 2

10 Grove Racing 1:54.538 134 23.897 46.873 43.047 1:53.81714 19 291 2 10

86 Baron Motorsport 1:54.557 45 24.030 47.302 42.968 1:54.3005 5 43 8 6

80 Goroyan RT by Car Collection Motorsport 1:54.571 236 24.003 47.385 43.073 1:54.46123 21 232 13 11

13 Race Lab 1:54.629 97 24.358 47.425 42.846 1:54.6299 9 911 14 4

95 Manamauri Energy by Ebimotors 1:54.662 98 24.398 47.346 42.825 1:54.5699 6 914 10 3

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:54.872 59 24.251 47.227 42.975 1:54.45312 12 58 6 7

99 Attempto Racing 1:55.090 2610 24.247 47.545 43.046 1:54.8388 26 247 16 9

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:55.156 911 24.365 47.165 43.480 1:55.01031 4 912 4 14

22 Century Motorsport 1:55.341 3612 24.299 47.340 43.262 1:54.90136 35 3610 9 13

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 1:55.477 1413 24.500 47.506 43.144 1:55.15015 14 2515 15 12

85 CP Racing 1:55.516 1514 24.382 47.231 43.568 1:55.18115 15 1113 7 15

92 HAAS RT 1:56.738 1315 24.691 47.941 43.610 1:56.24214 13 1416 17 16

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

96 Car Collection Motorsport 1:53.878 141 24.065 47.375 42.273 1:53.71317 19 144 12 1

10 Grove Racing 1:54.538 132 23.897 46.873 43.047 1:53.81714 19 291 2 10

13 Race Lab 1:54.629 93 24.358 47.425 42.846 1:54.6299 9 911 14 4

95 Manamauri Energy by Ebimotors 1:54.662 94 24.398 47.346 42.825 1:54.5699 6 914 10 3

22 Century Motorsport 1:55.341 365 24.299 47.340 43.262 1:54.90136 35 3610 9 13

92 HAAS RT 1:56.738 136 24.691 47.941 43.610 1:56.24214 13 1416 17 16

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

21 HAAS RT 1:54.075 161 24.289 46.863 42.883 1:54.03513 16 169 1 5

86 Baron Motorsport 1:54.557 42 24.030 47.302 42.968 1:54.3005 5 43 8 6

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:54.872 53 24.251 47.227 42.975 1:54.45312 12 58 6 7

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:55.156 94 24.365 47.165 43.480 1:55.01031 4 912 4 14

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 1:55.477 145 24.500 47.506 43.144 1:55.15015 14 2515 15 12

85 CP Racing 1:55.516 156 24.382 47.231 43.568 1:55.18115 15 1113 7 15
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Hankook 6H ABU DHABI 2024

20 - 21 January 2024Free Practice
Yas Marina Circuit - 5281 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

701 Vortex V8 1:55.116 31 24.128 47.370 43.044 1:54.5424 3 26 11 8

710 Leipert Motorsport 1:56.975 382 24.994 47.041 44.823 1:56.85835 38 3517 3 20

714 Razoon - More Than Racing 1:58.077 53 25.119 48.181 44.520 1:57.82014 5 420 21 19

750 Scott Sport 2:01.616 84 25.837 48.460 47.319 2:01.6168 8 826 24 37

715 P21 Motorsport 2:02.570 45 26.596 49.098 46.876 2:02.5704 4 433 30 34

721 P21 Motorsport 2:02.670 76 26.086 48.926 46.996 2:02.0088 7 628 27 35

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 1:57.656 211 25.080 48.053 44.332 1:57.46522 22 2119 18 17

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:58.255 192 25.245 48.401 44.517 1:58.16319 20 1921 23 18

931 QMMF by HRT 1:58.285 283 25.047 48.146 44.886 1:58.07927 25 2818 20 21

921 Mühlner Motorsport 1:58.689 74 25.291 48.126 45.120 1:58.5377 7 622 19 23

965 MDM Ireckonu 1:59.401 225 25.461 48.328 45.069 1:58.85819 22 1223 22 22

918 PRP Motorsports with HRT 2:00.473 126 25.475 48.902 45.964 2:00.34113 12 1224 26 25

937 KKrämer Racing 2:00.565 157 25.555 48.884 45.366 1:59.80516 15 1325 25 24

992 NKPP by Bas Koeten Racing 2:01.973 98 25.934 49.344 46.546 2:01.82426 10 927 31 31

936 KKrämer Racing 2:02.049 129 26.097 49.005 46.368 2:01.47013 12 729 28 28

988 NEUHO FER RENNSPORT BY MRS GT 2:02.206 1010 26.429 49.097 46.388 2:01.9144 4 1031 29 29

908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing11 31.672 1:07.476 59.395 2:38.5432 4 142 42 42

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 1:57.656 211 25.080 48.053 44.332 1:57.46522 22 2119 18 17

931 QMMF by HRT 1:58.285 282 25.047 48.146 44.886 1:58.07927 25 2818 20 21

918 PRP Motorsports with HRT 2:00.473 123 25.475 48.902 45.964 2:00.34113 12 1224 26 25

992 NKPP by Bas Koeten Racing 2:01.973 94 25.934 49.344 46.546 2:01.82426 10 927 31 31

936 KKrämer Racing 2:02.049 125 26.097 49.005 46.368 2:01.47013 12 729 28 28

988 NEUHO FER RENNSPORT BY MRS GT 2:02.206 106 26.429 49.097 46.388 2:01.9144 4 1031 29 29

908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing7 31.672 1:07.476 59.395 2:38.5432 4 142 42 42

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

408 GPM by Dragon Racing 2:03.565 211 26.404 50.732 46.247 2:03.38321 22 2130 33 26

496 Continental Racing 2:04.085 102 26.717 50.707 46.337 2:03.76110 7 735 32 27

438 AGMC Racing team by Simpson Motorsport 2:04.416 73 26.663 51.103 46.538 2:04.30410 11 734 35 30

423 TOYOTA GAZOO Racing UK 2:04.880 34 26.552 51.221 46.784 2:04.55712 3 332 36 33

429 Century Motorsport 2:05.313 125 26.809 51.038 47.058 2:04.90521 12 636 34 36
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Hankook 6H ABU DHABI 2024

20 - 21 January 2024Free Practice
Yas Marina Circuit - 5281 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCR, TCCR, TCX and TC

277 CWS Engineering 2:06.910 151 27.143 53.081 46.675 2:06.89910 15 1539 39 32

138 Simpson Motorsport 2:08.420 82 27.326 53.027 47.893 2:08.2467 7 840 38 38

188 AC  Motorsport 2:08.702 323 27.002 53.206 48.193 2:08.40132 32 1537 40 39

223 Race Track Competition 2:09.418 294 27.107 52.797 48.943 2:08.84729 29 2438 37 41

278 CWS Engineering 2:10.738 225 27.487 53.456 48.687 2:09.63028 8 2741 41 40

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCR - TCR Certified cars

138 Simpson Motorsport 2:08.420 81 27.326 53.027 47.893 2:08.2467 7 840 38 38

188 AC  Motorsport 2:08.702 322 27.002 53.206 48.193 2:08.40132 32 1537 40 39

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

277 CWS Engineering 2:06.910 151 27.143 53.081 46.675 2:06.89910 15 1539 39 32

223 Race Track Competition 2:09.418 292 27.107 52.797 48.943 2:08.84729 29 2438 37 41

278 CWS Engineering 2:10.738 223 27.487 53.456 48.687 2:09.63028 8 2741 41 40
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